





## Engineers Estimate 4th Ave SW

BID ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	SUBTOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION & CONTRACT BOND	LS	1	\$21,773.00	\$21,773.00
2	6" PVC C-900 WATERMAIN	LF	60	\$60.00	\$3,600.00
3	8" PVC C-900 WATERMAIN	LF	702	\$90.00	\$63,180.00
4	6" GATE VALVE	EA	3	\$4,250.00	\$12,750.00
5	8" GATE VALVE	EA	3	\$6,500.00	\$19,500.00
6	6" STANDARD HYDRANT	EA	3	\$7,000.00	\$21,000.00
7	8"X1" WATER SERVICE CONNECTION	EA	19	\$1,100.00	\$20,900.00
8	1" POLY WATER SERVICE LINE	LF	470	\$65.00	\$30,550.00
9	WATER SYSTEM CONNECTION	EA	2	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
10	SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	EA	2	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00
11	8" PVC SDR-35 SEWERMAIN	LF	693	\$100.00	\$69,300.00
12	8"X4" SEWER SERVICE	EA	19	\$500.00	\$9,500.00
13	4" SDR-35 PVC SEWER SERVICE LINE	LF	591	\$75.00	\$44,325.00
14	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE	LSUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
15	REMOVAL OF BITUMINOUS SURFACING	LSUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
16	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE CL 5	TON	996	\$60.00	\$59,760.00
17	SUBGRADE PREPARATION - TYPE A (6 IN)	SY	3416	\$3.00	\$10,248.00
18	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FAA 43	TON	760	\$150.00	\$114,000.00
19	ASPHALT CEMENT PG 58-28	TON	46	\$725.00	\$33,350.00
20	SIDEWALK CONCRETE 4IN	SY	30	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
21	GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC - TYPE G	SY	3416	\$4.00	\$13,664.00
22	CURB RAMP	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
23	LIGHTING SYSTEM A	EA	1	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
24	CURB AND GUTTER	LF	1662	\$50.00	\$83,100.00
25	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
26	EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
	•	-	-	Total =	\$750,000,00

Total = \$750,000.00